AUTO-HAK Sp. Z o.0.

ul. Stoneczna 16K 76-200 SLUPSK
POLAND

tel/fax +48 59 8 414 414; +48 59 8§ 414 413

e-mail: office@autohak.com.pl
www.autohak.com.pl

AUTO

BMW 1 3/5D, (F20/F21)

4 09.2011—»02.2014
03.2014—

BMW 2 3D, (F22)
%03.2014 —>

BMW 2 cabrio, (F23)
%02.2015—

E20-55R-01 4619

D s8skN

R=1500 kg

MBakiel

Meé
M10
M14

11 Nm
50 Nm
138 Nm

AUTO-HAKX

M8
M12
M16

- 25Nm
-  87Nm
- 210Nm
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2x 213mm
2x @ 212,2mm

2x @ M2
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